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COCKTAILS EXEm i

PORNSTAR MARTINI 9.45

Absolut Vanilia vodka, Passoad, passionfruit
purée, sugar and lime juice with a chilled shot
of Prosecco on the side

ESPRESSO MARTINI 8.95

Absolut vodka, Kahlda and coffee

MOJITO 8.45

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, fresh mint leaves,
limes, sugar, and soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 7.95

Absolut vodka, Bombay Sapphire gin, Olmeca
Silver tequila, Bacardi Carta Blanca rum,
Cointreau and Pepsi

DAIQUIRI 7.95

Original - Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime juice,
sugar and finished with salt or

Strawberry - Bacardi Carta Blanca rum,
strawberry and lime purée

VIRGIN PORNSTAR MARTINI 9.45

Strykk Not Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit

and lime purée. Served chilled with a

shot of 0% Freixenet alcohol-free sparkling
wine. 120kcal

ESPRESS-NO MARTINI 8.95

Strykk Not Vanilla Vodka shaken with
a shot of esprsesso. 21kcal

MOCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 8.45

Aperol liqueur, Prosecco and a splash of soda

MAI TAI 8.45

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Captain Morgan’s
Dark rum, Havana Anejo rum, sugar and lime

SEX ON THE BEACH 8.45

Absolut vodka, Archers, orange
and cranberry juice

PALOMA 8.95

Olmeca Gold tequila, soda, fresh grapefruit,
lime juice and agave

TOM COLLINS 8.95

Bombay Sapphire Citron Pressé gin,
lemon juice and soda

* Offer excludes Aperol Spritz

NOJITO 8.45

Strykk Not Rum with mint, sugar
and lime juice. 86kcal

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 7.95

Strykk Not Rum, strawberry and
lime purée. 59kcal

CRODINO APERITIV-NO 6.75
Orange Italian spritz style. 105kcal

S'H'O'OFER'S

£4 EACH

B52 LEMON DROP

Kahlua, Baileys and Cointreau

BABY GUINNESS

Kahlia topped with Baileys

JAM DONUT

Baileys, Chambord and sugar rim

and sugar

Absolut vodka, lemon purée

JAGERBOMB

Jagermeister dropped in Red Bull

4 FOR £12

MANGO TEQUILA
RASPBERRY RUM
TEQUILA ROSE




BEERS

We’re incredibly proud of our heritage beers.
A family run business - Brewing Hertford’s favourite beers since 1827
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PILSNER 4.7%
Acrisp, 4 hopped European lager

IPA 5.6%
Bold, tropical American-style IPA

SIPA 4.1%

Fruity, crisp, contemporary, session IPA

3

- MAC'S -

Please ask our team for our available beers

AK 3.7%

Smooth truly traditional mild -
brewed since 1827

IPA 4.8%
Traditional well balanced, English IPA

COUNTRY 4.3%

Award winning “best bitter” with a
fruity & biscuit taste

LIMTED EDITION
MICROBREWS

Treat your taste buds to our
awesome lineup of limited edition
microbrews, made with loads of
passion and precision!

Please ask our team what’s available

Find the perfect
present for the beer E. E
fanatic in your life, or .

even a gift for yourself

on ouronline shop. E‘

Scan the gr code.

shop.mcmullens.co.uk

LAGERS
& CIDERS

We have a wide range of
popular world beer and ciders
Please ask our team what’s available

s ALCOHOL FREE 330ML sttt :

BREWDOG PUNK AF 0.5% 50kcal

HEINEKEN ZERO 0% 70kcal



WHRITE WINE

CASTILLO DE PIEDRA VIURA SPAIN

A crisp dry white with a delicately fruity palate and
attractive floral notes on the nose

MILLSTREAM CHENIN BLANC SOUTH AFRICA VE

Light and fresh with an attractive quince and pear character

LOBSTER REEF SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND

Zesty with ripe & tropical flavours

PLATE 95 SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE

Citrus fruit flavours

PICPOUL DE PINET, CUVEE THETIS FRANCE

A crisp refreshing dry white with delicate white fruit character

SPEARWOOD CHARDONNAY AUSTRALIA

Fresh, juicy white with melon fruit flavour and a crisp finish

ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO [TALY

A crisp refreshing dry white with delicate white fruit character

RED WINE

CASTILLO DE PIEDRA TEMPRANILLO SPAIN

Light and fruity with soft red fruit flavours and
a touch of spice on the finish

DEAD MAN’S DICE MALBEC ARGENTINA VE

Deep and vibrant Malbec with an intense nose of plum,
damson and dark chocolate aroma

FINCA DE ORO RIOJA SPAIN VE

Arefined and complex medium-bodied red
with dark fruit, spice and oak aromas

PLATE 95 MERLOT CHILE

Afruity and spicy red with a nice balance of tannin on the palate

SPEARWOOD SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA

Youthful and juicy with lots of berry fruit and a touch of spice

175ml
4.55

5.15

7.50

5.60

6.45

4.90
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175ml
4.55

5.90
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5.60

4.90

250ml
6.25

7.05

10.25

7.70

8.80

6.70

7.05

250ml
6.20

8.05

1.25

7.70

6.70

Bottle
16.95

19.25

27.95

20.95

23.95

18.25

19.25

Bottle
16.95

21.95

19.75

20.95

18.25



ROSE

175ml 250ml Bottle

TO BE CONTINUED ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA 5.15 7.05 19.25
Light and sweet with juicy strawberry fruits and a refreshing finish
ZIMOR PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ITALY 5.10 6.95 18.95

Light, delicate rosé which is off dry with plenty of refreshing acidity

125ml Bottle

MUMM CORDON ROUGE BRUT NV FRANCE 50.00

Aromas of lemon and grapefruit combined with white fruits and
tart apples bring freshness and liveliness

ZIMOR PROSECCO [TALY 4.90 25.00

Intensely sparkling with light, fresh, appley aromas

ZERO
ALCOROL FIZZ

FREIXENET 0% SPAIN 460 745
Refreshing and fruity alcohol-free sparkling wine. 31kcal (125ml), 50kcal (200ml)

125ml 200ml

FRIDAY Flaz

PROSECCO
17.50 A BOTTLE

FRIDAYS 12-8PM
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SERVED AS 25ML.

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI COCONUT

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

HAVANA ANEJO
HAVANA7YO
KRAKEN

DEAD MAN’S FINGER

BULLEIT
GLENFIDDICH
JACK DANIEL’S
JAMESON

WOODFORD RESERVE

SRANDY
COURVOISIER VSOP

ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT VANILIA

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

GREY GOOSE

TEQ
OLMECA GOLD
OLMECA SILVER
ROSE

CAZCABEL COFFEE

DOUBLE UP FOR £2

full selection

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE CITRON PRESSE
GORDON’S PINK

HENDRICKS

MALFY ROSA PINK GRAPEFRUIT
PINKSTER

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
WARNER’S RHUBARB

Ask our team for our full range
of hand selected gins

OTHERS
AMARETTO

ARCHERS

BAILEYS 50ml
CAMPARI

COINTREAU

MALIBU

TIA MARIA

SAMBUCA
SOUTHERN COMFORT

ALCOROL

FRIEE ‘

STRYKK NOT RUM 1.5kcal

STRYKK NOT VODKA 1.5kcal

STRYKK NOT VODKA VANILLA 1.5kcal
TANQUERAY 0% 3kcal




MIXERS

SOFT DRINKS
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PREMIUM INDIAN 56kcal
LIGHT INDIAN 30kcal

LIGHT ELDERFLOWER 36kcal
LIGHT MEDITERRANEAN 34kcal

DRAUGHT
PEPSI R 149kcal | 199kcal
PEPSI MAX R 2kcal | 3kcal
DIET PEPSI R 2kcal | 3kcal
LEMONADE R 7kcal L 9kcal
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ENERGY
RED BULL 115kcal

245

single

ESPRESSO okcal

AMERICANO 120kcal
FLAT WHITE 153kcal
CAPPUCCINO 153kcal
HOT CHOCOLATE 234kcal

HOT PDRINKS

2.75
double

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

BOTTLES
PEPSI 84kcal

DIET PEPSI 1kcal

TUP FREE 2kcal

STILL WATER 0Okcal
SPARKLING WATER 0kcal
BIG TOM TOMATO 53kcal

JUICES
ORANGE R 175kcal | 250kcal
CRANBERRY R 82kcal | 118kcal
PINEAPPLE R 88kcal | 125kcal
APPLE R 82kcal L 118kcal

TEAPIGS 2.95

Choose from:

Everyday brew 22kcal
Earl grey strong 22kcal
Peppermint Okcal
Superfruit Okcal

Mao Feng green tea Okcal
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Be the first to hear about events,
specials & offers. Follow us on @

All wines sold by the glass are also available in a 125ml measure. Please inform our team of any allergies before placing
your order, as ingredients can change, and menus do not list all ingredients. While all reasonable steps will be taken to
avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens,
owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations. Variations may occur.
Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. Abvs are correct at time of print but are subject to change. All
menu items are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any
time. 2-for-1 cocktails must be the same cocktail type to qualify for the offer. Prices are in pounds sterling and include
VAT, at the current rate. Prices for products not stated on the menu are available at the bar or on the app. Service is not
included, all tips are retained by the grateful team.

Adults need around 2000 kcals per day. How many units in your drink? Please drink responsibly. UK chief medical officers
recommend that for adult men and women, it is safest to drink less than 14 units a week and if you drink this quantity, it
should be spread evenly over a minimum of 3 days.



